
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Lease Agreement for Citywide Copiers (Requires 2/3 Vote)

Motion authorizing a 36-month Lease agreement for Citywide Copiers with Toshiba America Business
Solutions, Lake Forest, California for an estimated amount of $477,968.76 with two one-year options
to extend for an estimated potential total of $782,396.64.

File #: 18-1498, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

